School District of Pickens County

A La Carte Prices

Item

Lunch Entrée

Breakfast Entrée

Fruit: Canned or Fresh
Vegetable: Canned or Fresh
Baked Potato: Butter Only
French Fries

Macaroni & Cheese: One Cup
Cheese Stick

Rolls or Biscuits

Desserts

Yogurt

Salad Dressing: 1.5 oz.
Baked Chips

Cookie (Each)

Toast (2 Pieces) with Jelly
Biscuit (1) with Jelly

Milk

Cup of Ice

Bottled Water: 8 0z and 16.9 oz
Juice 4 0z

Tea

2021-2022

Student Price
$2.35
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.60
$0.10
$0.50
$0.50
$0.60

Adult Price
$2.75
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.60
$0.10
$0.50
$0.50
$0.60



