School District of Pickens County

A La Carte Prices 2021-2022

Item	Student Price	Adult Price
Lunch Entrée	\$2.35	\$2.75
Breakfast Entrée	\$1.50	\$1.50
Fruit: Canned or Fresh	\$0.75	\$0.75
Vegetable: Canned or Fresh	\$0.75	\$0.75
Baked Potato: Butter Only	\$1.00	\$1.00
French Fries	\$0.75	\$0.75
Macaroni & Cheese: One Cup	\$1.25	\$1.25
Cheese Stick	\$0.50	\$0.50
Rolls or Biscuits	\$0.50	\$0.50
Desserts	\$0.75	\$0.75
Yogurt	\$0.75	\$0.75
Salad Dressing: 1.5 oz.	\$0.50	\$0.50
Baked Chips	\$0.50	\$0.50
Cookie (Each)	\$0.50	\$0.50
Toast (2 Pieces) with Jelly	\$0.50	\$0.50
Biscuit (1) with Jelly	\$0.75	\$0.75
Milk	\$0.60	\$0.60
Cup of Ice	\$0.10	\$0.10
Bottled Water: 8 oz and 16.9 oz	\$0.50	\$0.50
Juice 4 oz	\$0.50	\$0.50
Tea	\$0.60	\$0.60